
 
J&K Small Scale Industries Development Corporation Limited (SICOP) 

(A J&K Government Undertaking) 
Office of the General Manager (M) SICOP Gangyal, Jammu.  

 

E-TENDER NOTICE NO: SICOP/MM/2024-25/210         Dated: 31.07.2024 

 

For and on behalf of the Managing Director of J&K SICOP and in terms of Govt. Order No. 342-IND 

of 1995 dated 01.11.1995 read with Order No. 189- Ind of 2009 Date 26.08.2009, Online e-

tenders are invited from Small Scale Industrial Units (SSI Units), registered with SICOP under 

Marketing Assistance Scheme (MAS) in Jammu Division for fixation of rate for following item: 

 

S.No Description  

Earnest 
money 

(In INR) 
 

Cost of 
Tender 

document 
(In INR) 

SSI Units 
 

Remarks 

Financial 
Year 

1 
Rate Contract for  
Steel Fabrication  

5,000 25 
Registered with 
SICOP under MAS 
Scheme  

Jammu 
Division Only 

2024-25 

 
Terms & Conditions: 
 

1. Only those SSI Units can quote the rates that are registered with SICOP under its Marketing 

Assistance Scheme (MAS) in Jammu Division.   

2. The tender documents for the above job can be seen on the website www. Jktenders.gov.in 

From 01.08.2024 (1 p.m.) 

3. The tender documents can be downloaded from the above website from 01.08.2024 (4 p.m.) 

onwards. 

4. The  bids  shall  be  deposited  in  electronic  format  on  website  www.jktenders.gov.in from 

     01.08.2024 (4 p.m.) up 22.08.2024 (4 p.m.) 

5. The uploaded pre-qualification bids in the first instance on the website will be opened on               

23.08.2024 (1 p.m.) in the office of General Manager (M), SICOP, Gangyal Jammu in 

presence of bidders who wish to be present. In case of holiday on the date of opening of bid, 

the same will be opened on the next working day at the same time and venue. The financial 

bids of only those SSI units shall be opened who will qualify in technical bid. Intimation about 

the opening of financial bids shall be notified separately. 

6. Tender documents fee shall be deposited in account No. 0116020100000058 IFSC code-

JAKA0GNGYAL, Branch Gangyal Jammu. The Earnest Money Deposit (In shape of 

CDR/FDR/TDR) in original, favoring General Manager (M), SICOP, Gangyal Jammu shall be 

uploaded online. 

7. All documents as required as per SBD should be uploaded with the technical bid. 

8. Complete bidding process will be online (Price Bid not to be submitted in physical form). 

9. This tender is floated only for fixation of rate contract. The supply order shall be placed with 

the SSI units on the rates as shall be received in the tender (lowest), duly approved by the 

Competent Authority of SICOP. 

10. All terms and conditions, governing the Marketing Assistance Scheme shall apply.  

11. MD SICOP reserves the right to cancel part / full tender during the currency of its time frame without 

assigning any reason.           

                                                                    Sd /- 

                                                                                                                       General Manager (M) 
                        SICOP Jammu 

http://www.jktenders.gov.in/
http://www.jktenders.gov.in/

		2024-07-31T16:21:51+0530
	Jammu and Kashmir-JK
	Shakti Kumar




